Updated 11/21/24

6:00 PM
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Board #1
1-2

Captain Name
Dennis Horgan
Gary Majcher
Shane Carmody
Rob McColaugh
Richie Banas
Jack Lunkes
Tony DiVincenzo
Jeff Parisi
Elaine Walker
Michael Doria
Joe Pieczonka
Jeff Lunkes
Kurt Rathman
Joe Tidaback
David Sapyta
Paul Thompson
Elyse Matej
William Solan
Michael Thompson
Joey Gatziolis
Matthew McEnery
Sean Bashford
Richard Woytus
Anthony Langston
Michael Miceli
Josh Bullock
Phillip LoBianco
Jeffrey Bullock
Chris Michalski
Terry Nelson
Eric Vatch

2024 Fall Adult Bags Competitive League Schedule

Team Name
Animal Control
Baggers
Baggers and Mash
Bagstreet Boys
Bean Bag Tappers
Bean Eaters
Blast
Boiler Up
Corn Dogs
CornHub
DIRTBAGS
Double J
Feel the Rath
Fun Bags
Gentle Strokes
Grumpies
Here for the Beer
High NoonZ
Holes of Glory
In The Hole
MacAttack
Patio B Team
Rat Basturds
Sandbaggers
Slim Jimmies
Stranger Flings
The Cornholios
The Sack Handlers
Tito's
Two guys, One Hole
Vatch Bros

All games will be played at Fox Run (333 Plum Grove Rd, Elk Grove Village lllinois 60007)

AWAY team is the team listed first on the schedule and will choose either what sides of the board to throw from OR what set of bags to use.

HOME team is the team listed second on the schedule and will get to pick the remaining option the away team declined to choose.

WEEK 1 - Wednesday September 25

Board #2
11-12

WEEK 2 - Wednesday October 2
Board #1 Board #2 Board #3
26-27 15-3 6-4

Board #3
21-22

Board #4

9-10 6:00 PM

Board #4
5-14



6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Double Headers

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Double Headers

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Double Headers

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Double Headers

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM
5:15 PM
Double Headers

6:00 PM

3-4
6-3
5-6
7-8

13-14
16-13

17-18

Teams 3, 6, 10, 13, 16, 25, 28

Board #1
24-18

17-27
3-5
7-2

19-11

Teams 4, 8, 9, 12, 14, 21, 23, 29, 31

Board #1
12-28
17-7
4-20
29-4
29-14

Teams 3, 4, 5, 6, 21, 23, 27, 29, 30

Board #1
8-11
8-20
20-21
3-14
5-15

Teams 8, 10, 12, 13, 17, 18, 19, 20, 31

Board #1
4-25
25-8
29-18
28-5
20-6
16-29
Team 25

Board #1

Sweet 16

23-24
28-29
27-28
19-20

WEEK 3 - Wednesday October 9

Board #2
20-31
31-21
19-21
28-25

1-11

Board #3
8-15
9-8
12-9
4-12
16-4

WEEK 5 - Wednesday October 23

Board #2
1-24
19-8
30-13
10-30
2-22

Board #3
26-15
31-16

6-23
11-23

WEEK 7 - Wednesday November 6

Board #2
2-9
29-25
10-1
18-10
27-18

Board #3
31-23
31-17
17-30
28-24

4-7

Week 9- Wednesday November 20

Board #2
7-21
14-22
11-9
26-21
21-29

Board #2
Sweet 16

Board #3
16-3
27-6

24-30
13-10
12-15

WEEK 11- Wednesday Decwember 11 PLAYOFFS/CHAMPIONSHIP

Board #3
Sweet 16

10-31
25-26
30-25
15-16

Board #4
6-13
14-10
23-14
29-23
26-29

Board #4
18-3
3-21
21-5
5-27
27-9

Board #4

13-12
12-26
6-16

Board #4
2-31
1-20
15-17
7-12

Board #4
Sweet 16

24-29 5:20PM

6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Double Headers

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
Double Headers

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Double Headers

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM
5:15 PM
Double Headers

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

28-26
18-28
23-17

20-22
20-30
30-2
2-12

8-1
9-13

Teams 1, 2, 5,7, 16, 19, 20, 26, 28, 30

WEEK 4 - Wednesday October 16

Board #1

10-16
11-4

25-11
1-19

8-13

Teams 2, 11, 15, 18, 22, 24, 27

Board #2

7-14
3-12
15-9

30-23

19-28

Board #3
5-2
2-15
24-29
18-24
21-18

WEEK 6 - Wednesday October 30

Board #1

30-26
4-26
21-24
24-9
16-9

Teams 1,7, 9, 11, 14, 15, 22, 24, 26

Board #2

7-13
15-7
10-15
31-27
6-2

Board #3
29-19
28-20
25-22
22-11

11-3

WEEK 8 - Wednesday November 13

Board #1

5-13
1-26
3-2
25-23
30-22

Team 17

Board #2

23-19
17-24
11-17
27-8

19-13 5:15pm

Board #3

30-4
25-6
19-18
22-19

Week 10- Wednesday December 4 Playoffs

Board #1

Rd 32
Rd 32
Rd 32
Rd 32

Sweet 16

Board #2

Rd 32
Rd 32
Rd 32
Rd 32

Sweet 16

Board #3
Rd 32
Rd 32
Rd 32
Rd 32

Sweet 16

16-5
7-16
25-7
24-31

Board #4
20-27
27-22
22-17
26-31

6-1

Board #4
18-23
1-5
14-1
14-8
12-17

Board #4
28-10
9-14
31-22

Board #4
Rd 32
Rd 32
Rd 32

Sweet 16



6:45 PM Final 8 Final 8 Final 8 Final 8
7:30 PM Semi Final Semi Final

8:15 PM Championship 3rd/4th place

9:00 PM



