d 11/21/24		•		It Bags Competit						
	Team Number	Cantain Name	Toom Name							
	1	Captain Name Dennis Horgan	Team Name Animal Control							
	2									
	3	Gary Majcher	Baggers							
		Shane Carmody	Baggers and Mash							
	4 5	Rob McColaugh	Bagstreet Boys							
		Richie Banas	Bean Bag Tappers							
	6 7	Jack Lunkes	Bean Eaters							
		Tony DiVincenzo	Blast							
	8	Jeff Parisi	Boiler Up							
	9	Elaine Walker	Corn Dogs							
	10	Michael Doria	CornHub							
	11	Joe Pieczonka	DIRTBAGS							
	12	Jeff Lunkes	Double J							
	13	Kurt Rathman	Feel the Rath							
	14	Joe Tidaback	Fun Bags							
	15	David Sapyta	Gentle Strokes							
	16	Paul Thompson	Grumpies							
	17	Elyse Matej	Here for the Beer							
	18	William Solan	High NoonZ							
	19	Michael Thompson	Holes of Glory							
	20	Joey Gatziolis	In The Hole							
	21	Matthew McEnery	MacAttack							
	22	Sean Bashford	Patio B Team							
	23	Richard Woytus	Rat Basturds							
	24	Anthony Langston	Sandbaggers							
	25	Michael Miceli	Slim Jimmies							
	26	Josh Bullock	Stranger Flings							
	27	Phillip LoBianco	The Cornholios							
	28	Jeffrey Bullock	The Sack Handlers							
	29	Chris Michalski	Tito's							
	30	Terry Nelson	Two guys, One Hole							
	31	Eric Vatch	Vatch Bros							
		A14/A1//		d at Fox Run (333 Plum Grove	-					
				lule and will choose either what						
		HOME team is ti	ne team listed second on ti	he schedule and will get to pick	he remaining option the away to	eam declined to	choose.			
	147	EEV 4 Medicardo 2	ntombox 35			WEEK A	Modue - d 0	tabar 2		
		EEK 1 - Wednesday Se		Poord #4			- Wednesday Oct		Poord #4	
6:00 PM	Board #1 1-2	Board #2 11-12	Board #3 21-22	Board #4 9-10		Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4	

6:45 PM	3-4	13-14	23-24	10-31		6:45 PM	28-26	20-22		16-5	
7:30 PM	6-3	16-13	28-29	25-26		7:30 PM	18-28	20-30		7-16	
8:15 PM	5-6		27-28	30-25		8:15 PM	23-17	30-2	8-1	25-7	
9:00 PM		17-18	19-20	15-16		9:00 PM		2-12	9-13	24-31	
ouble Headers	Teams 3, 6, 10, 1	3. 16. 25. 28				Double Headers	Teams 1. 2. 5.	7, 16, 19, 20, 26, 2	28. 30		
		-,,,					., ., .,	,,,,,			
		WEEK 3 - Wednesday (	October 9								
	Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4			Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4	
6:00 PM	24-18	20-31	8-15	6-13		6:00 PM	10-16	7-14	5-2	20-27	
6:45 PM		31-21	9-8	14-10		6:45 PM	11-4	3-12	2-15	27-22	
7:30 PM	17-27	19-21	12-9	23-14		7:30 PM	25-11	15-9	24-29	22-17	
8:15 PM		28-25	4-12	29-23		8:15 PM	1-19	30-23	18-24	26-31	
9:00 PM		1-11	16-4	26-29		9:00 PM	8-13	19-28	21-18	6-1	
	19-11					9:30 PM					
ouble Headers		, 14, 21, 23, 29, 31					Teams 2, 11, 15	. 18. 22. 24. 27			
	, , , , ,	, , , , , , , ,					, , .	, ., , ,			
		VEEK 5 - Wednesday O	October 23				WEEK 6 -	Wednesday Oct	ober 30		
	Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4			Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4	
6:00 PM		1-24	26-15	18-3	24-29 5:20PM	6:00 PM	30-26	7-13	29-19	18-23	
6:45 PM		19-8	31-16	3-21		6:45 PM	4-26	15-7	28-20	1-5	
7:30 PM		30-13		21-5		7:30 PM	21-24	10-15	25-22	14-1	
8:15 PM		10-30	6-23	5-27		8:15 PM	24-9	31-27	22-11	14-8	
9:00 PM		2-22	11-23	27-9		9:00 PM	16-9	6-2	11-3	12-17	
ouble Headers	Teams 3, 4, 5, 6,	21, 23, 27, 29, 30				Double Headers	Teams 1. 7. 9. 1	1, 14, 15, 22, 24,	26		
	, , , , , ,	,,,,					.,,,,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	V	VEEK 7 - Wednesday No	ovember 6								
	Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4			Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4	
6:00 PM	8-11	2-9	31-23			6:00 PM	5-13	23-19		28-10	
6:45 PM	8-20	29-25	31-17			6:45 PM	1-26	17-24	30-4	9-14	
7:30 PM	20-21	10-1	17-30	13-12		7:30 PM	3-2	11-17	25-6	31-22	
8:15 PM	3-14	18-10	28-24	12-26		8:15 PM	25-23	27-8	19-18		
9:00 PM	5-15	27-18	4-7	6-16		9:00 PM	30-22		22-19		
						5:15 PM		19-13 5:15pm			
ouble Headers	Teams 8, 10, 12,	13, 17, 18, 19, 20, 31				Double Headers	Team 17				
	V	Veek 9- Wednesday No	vember 20				Week 10- Wed	nesday Decembe	er 4 Playoffs		
	Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4			Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4	
6:00 PM	4-25	7-21	16-3	2-31		6:00 PM	Rd 32	Rd 32	Rd 32	Rd 32	
6:45 PM	25-8	14-22	27-6	1-20		6:45 PM	Rd 32	Rd 32	Rd 32	Rd 32	
7:30 PM	29-18	11-9	24-30	15-17		7:30 PM	Rd 32	Rd 32	Rd 32	Rd 32	
8:15 PM	28-5	26-21	13-10	7-12		8:15 PM	Rd 32	Rd 32	Rd 32		
0. 13 F W	20-6	21-29	12-15			9:00 PM	Sweet 16	Sweet 16	Sweet 16	Sweet 16	
9:00 PM											
	16-29										
9:00 PM	16-29										
9:00 PM 5:15 PM	16-29										
9:00 PM 5:15 PM ouble Headers	16-29 <b>Team 25</b>	sday Decwember 11 PL	_AYOFFS/CHAMPIONS	SHIP							
9:00 PM 5:15 PM ouble Headers	16-29 <b>Team 25</b>	<b>sday Decwember 11 PL</b> Board #2	AYOFFS/CHAMPIONS Board #3	SHIP Board #4							

6:45 PM	Final 8	Final 8	Final 8	Final 8				
7:30 PM	Semi Final		Semi Final					
8:15 PM	Championship		3rd/4th place					
9:00 PM								